$603,929 - 3241 Lower Mountain Rd, FURLONG

MLS® #PABU2049956

$603,929
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,984 sqft
Residential on 2 Acres

000, FURLONG, PA

Bucks County Charm as only we do it!
Buckingham Township: Quietly tucked back off
the road is the cutest cottage you may ever
see. T he 3 bedroom 3 bath cape cod style
offers main floor living with the little touches
you just don't see that often anymore. The
detached building offers a woodshop, kennel
area and potting shed. Step in from the front
porch to an eat in kitchen with Viking range
and stainless hood, slate floor, a real pantry
and a darling breakfast area. Relax in the
adjoining family room with a wood stove.
Populated with period antiques this is a perfect
place to enjoy OR bring in the new look with a
pop of color and you have instant swank. The
main bedroom has 2 full baths. This may seem
indulgent for a cottage home, but it is pretty
neat. A private office, a large living room for
chilliné€™ out on piles of pillows in front of the
fireplace. That is just steps from the screened
porch (naptime). Many places in this property
can have creative touches applied, but be
assured this one was built with love and is
ready for its next adventure. Just a short drive
to Doylestown but it feels like you are away
from the hum

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2049956
Sold Price $603,929



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,984

Acres 1.77

Year Built 1965

Type Residential
Sub-Type Detached

Style Cottage, Cape Cod
Status Closed

Sold Date June 28th, 2023

Community Information

Address 3241 Lower Mountain Rd

Area Buckingham Twp (10106)

Subdivision 000

City FURLONG

County BUCKS-PA

State PA

Zip Code 18925

Amenities

Amenities Exposed Beams, Entry Lvl BR, Wd Stove Insrt, Wine Storage, Wood
Floors

Utilities Propane, Cable TV, Electric Available

Parking Asphalt Driveway

# of Garages 3

Garages Other

View Trees/Woods

Interior

Appliances Washer, Stainless Steel Appliances, Dryer - Electric

Heating Forced Air, Wood Burn Stove

Cooling Window Unit(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Stone

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story



Exterior

Exterior Frame

Exterior Features Outbuilding Apartment, Other, Deck(s), Porch(es), Porch-screened
Lot Description Backs to Trees, Flag Lot

Roof Asphalt

Foundation Block

School Information

District CENTRAL BUCKS

Additional Information

Zoning AG

Listing Details
Listing Office BHHS Fox & Roach-Doylestown
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